
                         Dodgeville/Mineral Point Middle School Invitational
                                             Harris Park
                                        Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                            **** Boys' 6th & 7th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1    1 6003  Branko Garcia             7  Cuba City                     8:50.2  5:54 
      2    2 6136  Bobby Schmidt             7  Fennimore                     9:08.2  6:06 
      3    3 6364  Ilija Polebitski          7  Platteville Middle School     9:08.3  6:06 
      4    4 6458  Daniel Borgen             7  Tri State Homeschool          9:13.1  6:09 
      5    5 5967  Braxton Hurlbert          7  Barneveld Middle School       9:13.4  6:09 
      6    6 6129  Caiden Evans              7  Fennimore                     9:16.5  6:11 
      7    7 6071  Talon Knutson             6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      9:18.5  6:13 
      8    8 6437  Isaac Doressler           7  Southwestern Middle School    9:25.1  6:17 
      9      6146  Eli Fulton                6  Iowa-Grant                    9:30.0  6:20 
     10    9 6067  Augie Hatch               6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      9:37.2  6:25 
     11   10 6039  Easton Rear               6  Darlington                    9:44.8  6:30 
     12   11 6325  Kaleb Baumann             7  Pecatonica/Argyle             9:46.7  6:32 
     13   12 6106  Calvin Larsen             6  Evansville                    9:48.4  6:33 
     14   13 6360  Colin Fritz               6  Platteville Middle School     9:51.1  6:35 
     15      6425  Clark Jillson             7  Riverdale                     9:53.5  6:36 
     16   14 5964  Blake Durst               6  Barneveld Middle School       9:54.8  6:37 
     17   15 6406  Ramsey Amble              7  River Valley                  9:55.5  6:37 
     18   16 6470  Connor Oyen               7  Tri State Homeschool          9:57.8  6:39 
     19      6147  Klyde Halverson           6  Iowa-Grant                    9:58.9  6:40 
     20   17 6132  Avery Hrubes              7  Fennimore                     9:59.0  6:40 
     21   18 6066  Arrow Greenwood           7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      9:59.7  6:40 
     22      5984  Owen Bacon                6  Boscobel                     10:00.7  6:41 
     23      5977  Holden Polega             7  Belleville                   10:01.4  6:41 
     24      5976  Henry Koch                7  Belleville                   10:02.8  6:42 
     25   19 6312  Wyatt Coon                7  New Glarus/Monticello        10:03.3  6:43 
     26   20 6073  Jace McReynolds           6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:05.2  6:44 
     27   21 6133  Koy Kartman               6  Fennimore                    10:05.4  6:44 
     28   22 6081  Jack Tippett              6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:08.0  6:46 
     29   23 6314  Tyler Fink                7  New Glarus/Monticello        10:08.5  6:46 
     30   24 6113  Nolan Spaeth              6  Evansville                   10:12.8  6:49 
     31   25 6061  Eli Brokopp               7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:14.9  6:50 
     32   26 6469  Carter Oyen               7  Tri State Homeschool         10:15.6  6:51 
     33   27 6219  Eli Eljin                 6  Monroe Middle School         10:15.9  6:51 
     34   28 6040  Charlie Reese             7  Darlington                   10:17.7  6:52 
     35      5988  Ruger Wall                7  Boscobel                     10:20.7  6:54 
     36      6428  Blake Wiitanen            7  Riverdale                    10:20.8  6:54 
     37   29 6079  Jameson Steffes           6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:22.0  6:55 
     38   30 6297  Beckett Vollrath          6  Mount Horeb                  10:24.7  6:57 
     39   31 6461  Benjamin Krueschel        7  Tri State Homeschool         10:25.3  6:57 
     40   32 6105  Ryan Harris               6  Evansville                   10:26.3  6:58 
     41      6064  Jack Christopher          6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:27.0  6:58 
     42   33 6321  Kaleb Weber               7  New Glarus/Monticello        10:31.0  7:01 
     43   34 6110  Luke Pickering            6  Evansville                   10:33.4  7:03 
     44   35 6462  Gabriel Krueschel         5  Tri State Homeschool         10:35.4  7:04 
     45   36 6109  Henry Nyhus               7  Evansville                   10:35.7  7:04 
     46   37 6281  Michael LaVenture         6  Mount Horeb                  10:36.4  7:05 
     47   38 6366  Luka Svircev              7  Platteville Middle School    10:37.3  7:05 
     48      6074  Brayden McWilliams        7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:39.0  7:06 
     49   39 6180  Ethan McLimans            6  Lancaster                    10:39.2  7:07 
     50   40 6178  Raylon Kipper             6  Lancaster                    10:40.9  7:08 
     51   41 6363  William Mast              7  Platteville Middle School    10:42.4  7:09 
     52   42 5969  Brody Meyer               7  Barneveld Middle School      10:43.8  7:10 
     53   43 6001  Evan Flesch               7  Cuba City                    10:44.6  7:10 
     54   44 6131  Riley Horsfall            7  Fennimore                    10:44.6  7:10 
     55   45 6331  Bryce Slater              7  Pecatonica/Argyle            10:44.7  7:10 
     56   46 6439  Rylan Hahn                6  Southwestern Middle School   10:45.3  7:11 
     57      5975  Hayden Hanson             7  Belleville                   10:46.5  7:11 
     58   47 6176  Cooper Graney             7  Lancaster                    10:46.8  7:12 
     59   48 6436  Michael Adams             6  Southwestern Middle School   10:49.2  7:13 
     60   49 6358  August C. Bohnhoft        6  Platteville Middle School    10:54.1  7:17 
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     61   50 6103  Sebastian Cortes Cadena   6  Evansville                   10:55.9  7:18 
     62      6084  Parker Wilson             7  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:58.1  7:19 
     63   51 6004  Kale Gustafson            7  Cuba City                    11:00.0  7:20 
     64   52 6332  Owen Webster              6  Pecatonica/Argyle            11:00.9  7:21 
     65   53 6444  Quinn Williams            6  Southwestern Middle School   11:02.1  7:22 
     66   54 6226  Noah Kruse                6  Monroe Middle School         11:02.7  7:22 
     67   55 6367  Marko Svircev             7  Platteville Middle School    11:03.3  7:23 
     68   56 6102  Sebastion Blume           7  Evansville                   11:04.6  7:24 
     69      5986  Karsyn Layton             6  Boscobel                     11:11.8  7:28 
     70   57 5972  Sawyer Swenson            7  Barneveld Middle School      11:14.8  7:30 
     71   58 6271  Micah Drews               6  Mount Horeb                  11:16.0  7:31 
     72   59 6369  Kayden P. Welch           7  Platteville Middle School    11:16.3  7:31 
     73   60 6126  Cooper Biddick            6  Fennimore                    11:20.4  7:34 
     74      5987  Korbyn Layton             7  Boscobel                     11:21.5  7:35 
     75   61 6328  Tristan Olson             7  Pecatonica/Argyle            11:26.0  7:38 
     76   62 5962  Joseph Barrios            7  Barneveld Middle School      11:27.2  7:39 
     77      6368  Colton Tyson              6  Platteville Middle School    11:27.5  7:39 
     78   63 6299  Elijah Watson             6  Mount Horeb                  11:30.6  7:41 
     79   64 6329  Preston Rosebrook         6  Pecatonica/Argyle            11:31.3  7:41 
     80      6359  Joseph H. Erickson        7  Platteville Middle School    11:31.9  7:42 
     81   65 5968  Grady Kluesner            6  Barneveld Middle School      11:32.4  7:42 
     82      6108  Zander Naatz              6  Evansville                   11:33.8  7:43 
     83   66 6128  Jonah Collins             6  Fennimore                    11:34.4  7:43 
     84   67 6474  Erik Snyder               5  Tri State Homeschool         11:34.6  7:44 
     85      6101  Tristen Bird              6  Evansville                   11:41.7  7:48 
     86      6107  Jaxson Long               6  Evansville                   11:48.6  7:53 
     87   68 6290  Cole Rindy                7  Mount Horeb                  11:53.9  7:56 
     88   69 6296  Nelson Van Pee            7  Mount Horeb                  11:55.5  7:57 
     89      5948  Merrick Vozka             6  Albany                       11:55.9  7:58 
     90   70 6181  Brody Moore               7  Lancaster                    11:58.6  8:00 
     91   71 6174  Aaron Bahl                7  Lancaster                    12:01.4  8:01 
     92   72 6182  Maverick Mumm             6  Lancaster                    12:02.0  8:02 
     93   73 6282  John-Henry Lee            6  Mount Horeb                  12:05.7  8:04 
     94   74 6464  Elias Langston            4  Tri State Homeschool         12:07.0  8:05 
     95   75 6407  Karl Fair                 7  River Valley                 12:08.1  8:06 
     96   76 6223  Trenton Huntsman          6  Monroe Middle School         12:08.7  8:06 
     97      6291  Finn Rothenberg           6  Mount Horeb                  12:09.4  8:07 
     98   77 6177  Elias Ingelbritsen        6  Lancaster                    12:09.9  8:07 
     99      6269  Liam Crolla               7  Mount Horeb                  12:11.4  8:08 
    100   78 5963  Parker Carden             6  Barneveld Middle School      12:13.5  8:09 
    101      6272  Kaiyan Fortescue          6  Mount Horeb                  12:15.7  8:11 
    102      6471  Jameson Oyen              6  Tri State Homeschool         12:18.0  8:12 
    103   79 6410  Issac Howe                6  River Valley                 12:19.7  8:14 
    104      6112  Quentin Roys              6  Evansville                   12:23.1  8:16 
    105   80 6414  Elijah Quigley            6  River Valley                 12:26.4  8:18 
    106   81 6236  Brayden Wolff             7  Monroe Middle School         12:30.1  8:21 
    107   82 6217  Wesley Dammen             7  Monroe Middle School         12:31.0  8:21 
    108   83 6008  Oliver Tlehuactle         6  Cuba City                    12:33.2  8:23 
    109      6268  Nolan Chancellor          7  Mount Horeb                  12:36.9  8:25 
    110      6114  Lukas Bomkamp             6  Fennimore                    12:38.2  8:26 
    111   84 6006  Matthew Rehlinger         7  Cuba City                    12:42.6  8:29 
    112   85 6221  Samuel Grossman           6  Monroe Middle School         12:46.2  8:31 
    113   86 6041  Henry Riechers            6  Darlington                   12:46.4  8:31 
    114   87 6038  Valentin Orizaba-Martine  6  Darlington                   12:47.2  8:32 
    115   88 6031  Cristian Jimenez          6  Darlington                   12:51.4  8:35 
    116   89 6316  Beau Hoesly               7  New Glarus/Monticello        12:56.4  8:38 
    117   90 6230  Kevin Navarro             7  Monroe Middle School         12:58.9  8:40 
    118   91 6413  August Polkinghorne       7  River Valley                 12:59.7  8:40 
    119   92 6002  Abraham Garcia            6  Cuba City                    13:02.9  8:42 
    120      6459  Adler DelBalso            5  Tri State Homeschool         13:05.5  8:44 
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    121      6183  Braxton Sturmer           6  Lancaster                    13:05.7  8:44 
    122      6293  Royce Sutter              7  Mount Horeb                  13:08.2  8:46 
    123      6472  David Runde               7  Tri State Homeschool         13:10.4  8:47 
    124   93 6443  Dawson Rouse              6  Southwestern Middle School   13:12.1  8:49 
    125      5971  Ramsey Schulting          6  Barneveld Middle School      13:13.2  8:49 
    126      6468  Joseph Mattingley         7  Tri State Homeschool         13:14.3  8:50 
    127      6069  Owen Jenkins              6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     13:15.6  8:51 
    128      5973  Trey Wood                 6  Barneveld Middle School      13:17.1  8:52 
    129   94 6408  Benson Gribble            7  River Valley                 13:19.8  8:54 
    130      6285  Aidan Mulhern             7  Mount Horeb                  13:23.6  8:56 
    131      5970  Chase Roethle             7  Barneveld Middle School      13:30.8  9:01 
    132      6429  Mark Wilkie               7  Riverdale                    13:35.5  9:04 
    133      6127  Elias Brown               7  Fennimore                    13:38.8  9:06 
    134      6466  Jacob Martin              6  Tri State Homeschool         13:43.0  9:09 
    135      6361  Jonah Hall                7  Platteville Middle School    13:53.8  9:16 
    136      6467  Toby Martin               5  Tri State Homeschool         14:02.4  9:22 
    137   95 6035  Anthony Moncada-Castro    6  Darlington                   14:08.4  9:26 
    138      6235  Sam Wilson                6  Monroe Middle School         14:22.2  9:35 
    139   96 6045  John Wiegel               7  Darlington                   14:23.1  9:36 
    140      6077  Kegan Patterson           6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     14:32.4  9:42 
    141   97 6418  Edward Thomas             7  River Valley                 14:36.4  9:45 
    142      6034  Alex Miranda-Adame        6  Darlington                   14:36.8  9:45 
    143      6409  Jamison Haas              6  River Valley                 14:39.0  9:46 
    144      6362  Luka Krajnovic            6  Platteville Middle School    14:46.2  9:51 
    145      6417  Liam Thatcher             6  River Valley                 14:47.4  9:52 
    146      6284  Henry McGuire             6  Mount Horeb                  15:25.8 10:18 
    147      6300  Gabriel Wisner            7  Mount Horeb                  15:31.1 10:21 
    148      6184  Tristan Wunderlin         6  Lancaster                    15:35.2 10:24 
    149      6068  Jensen Hertrampf          6  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     15:36.9 10:25 
    150      6149  Weston Wolf               7  Iowa-Grant                   15:43.7 10:30 
    151      6028  Christian Catana-Simon    6  Darlington                   15:45.1 10:31 
    152      6033  Forrest Liddicoat         7  Darlington                   16:07.0 10:45 
    153      6275  Flynn Hart-Bell           6  Mount Horeb                  16:13.3 10:49 
    154      6286  Adam Orrell               6  Mount Horeb                  16:18.3 10:53 
    155      6030  Mason Edge                6  Darlington                   16:21.5 10:55 
    156      6225  Josh Kroll                6  Monroe Middle School         16:39.8 11:07 
    157      6416  Myles Strobush            7  River Valley                 17:49.7 11:54 
    158   98 6319  Jamison Smith             6  New Glarus/Monticello        18:04.8 12:04 
    159      6037  Jonathan Orizaba-Martine  7  Darlington                   18:23.7 12:16 
    160      6134  Cesar Naves-Hernandez     6  Fennimore                    19:37.4 13:05 
    161      6135  Austin Ottman             7  Fennimore                    28:12.1 18:49 
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       1.    76  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   ( 9:49.8  49:08.6 0:49.5)
     ====================================================
       1      7  Talon Knutson              6  9:18.5
       2      9  Augie Hatch                6  9:37.2
       3     18  Arrow Greenwood            7  9:59.7
       4     20  Jace McReynolds            6 10:05.2
       5     22  Jack Tippett               6 10:08.0
       6   ( 25) Eli Brokopp                7 10:14.9
       7   ( 29) Jameson Steffes            6 10:22.0

       2.    90  Fennimore                                  ( 9:50.8  49:13.7 1:36.4)
     ====================================================
       1      2  Bobby Schmidt              7  9:08.2
       2      6  Caiden Evans               7  9:16.5
       3     17  Avery Hrubes               7  9:59.0
       4     21  Koy Kartman                6 10:05.4
       5     44  Riley Horsfall             7 10:44.6
       6   ( 60) Cooper Biddick             6 11:20.4
       7   ( 66) Jonah Collins              6 11:34.4

       3.   112  Tri State Homeschool                       (10:05.5  50:27.2 1:22.3)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Daniel Borgen              7  9:13.1
       2     16  Connor Oyen                7  9:57.8
       3     26  Carter Oyen                7 10:15.6
       4     31  Benjamin Krueschel         7 10:25.3
       5     35  Gabriel Krueschel          5 10:35.4
       6   ( 67) Erik Snyder                5 11:34.6
       7   ( 74) Elias Langston             4 12:07.0

       4.   138  Evansville                                 (10:19.4  51:36.6 0:47.3)
     ====================================================
       1     12  Calvin Larsen              6  9:48.4
       2     24  Nolan Spaeth               6 10:12.8
       3     32  Ryan Harris                6 10:26.3
       4     34  Luke Pickering             6 10:33.4
       5     36  Henry Nyhus                7 10:35.7
       6   ( 50) Sebastian Cortes Cadena    6 10:55.9
       7   ( 56) Sebastion Blume            7 11:04.6

       5.   144  Platteville Middle School                  (10:14.7  51:13.2 1:45.8)
     ====================================================
       1      3  Ilija Polebitski           7  9:08.3
       2     13  Colin Fritz                6  9:51.1
       3     38  Luka Svircev               7 10:37.3
       4     41  William Mast               7 10:42.4
       5     49  August C. Bohnhoft         6 10:54.1
       6   ( 55) Marko Svircev              7 11:03.3
       7   ( 59) Kayden P. Welch            7 11:16.3

       6.   180  Barneveld Middle School                    (10:30.8  52:34.0 2:13.8)
     ====================================================
       1      5  Braxton Hurlbert           7  9:13.4
       2     14  Blake Durst                6  9:54.8
       3     42  Brody Meyer                7 10:43.8
       4     57  Sawyer Swenson             7 11:14.8
       5     62  Joseph Barrios             7 11:27.2
       6   ( 65) Grady Kluesner             6 11:32.4
       7   ( 78) Parker Carden              6 12:13.5
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       7.   233  Pecatonica/Argyle                          (10:54.0  54:29.6 1:44.6)
     ====================================================
       1     11  Kaleb Baumann              7  9:46.7
       2     45  Bryce Slater               7 10:44.7
       3     52  Owen Webster               6 11:00.9
       4     61  Tristan Olson              7 11:26.0
       5     64  Preston Rosebrook          6 11:31.3

       8.   248  Southwestern Middle School                 (11:02.8  55:13.8 3:47.0)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Isaac Doressler            7  9:25.1
       2     46  Rylan Hahn                 6 10:45.3
       3     48  Michael Adams              6 10:49.2
       4     53  Quinn Williams             6 11:02.1
       5     93  Dawson Rouse               6 13:12.1

       9.   256  Mount Horeb                                (11:08.4  55:41.6 1:29.2)
     ====================================================
       1     30  Beckett Vollrath           6 10:24.7
       2     37  Michael LaVenture          6 10:36.4
       3     58  Micah Drews                6 11:16.0
       4     63  Elijah Watson              6 11:30.6
       5     68  Cole Rindy                 7 11:53.9
       6   ( 69) Nelson Van Pee             7 11:55.5
       7   ( 73) John-Henry Lee             6 12:05.7

      10.   262  Cuba City                                  (11:10.2  55:50.6 3:52.4)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Branko Garcia              7  8:50.2
       2     43  Evan Flesch                7 10:44.6
       3     51  Kale Gustafson             7 11:00.0
       4     83  Oliver Tlehuactle          6 12:33.2
       5     84  Matthew Rehlinger          7 12:42.6
       6   ( 92) Abraham Garcia             6 13:02.9

      11.   262  New Glarus/Monticello                      (12:20.8  61:44.0 8:01.5)
     ====================================================
       1     19  Wyatt Coon                 7 10:03.3
       2     23  Tyler Fink                 7 10:08.5
       3     33  Kaleb Weber                7 10:31.0
       4     89  Beau Hoesly                7 12:56.4
       5     98  Jamison Smith              6 18:04.8

      12.   267  Lancaster                                  (11:13.4  56:06.9 1:22.2)
     ====================================================
       1     39  Ethan McLimans             6 10:39.2
       2     40  Raylon Kipper              6 10:40.9
       3     47  Cooper Graney              7 10:46.8
       4     70  Brody Moore                7 11:58.6
       5     71  Aaron Bahl                 7 12:01.4
       6   ( 72) Maverick Mumm              6 12:02.0
       7   ( 77) Elias Ingelbritsen         6 12:09.9
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      13.   299  Darlington                                 (11:41.5  58:27.5 3:06.6)
     ====================================================
       1     10  Easton Rear                6  9:44.8
       2     28  Charlie Reese              7 10:17.7
       3     86  Henry Riechers             6 12:46.4
       4     87  Valentin Orizaba-Martinez  6 12:47.2
       5     88  Cristian Jimenez           6 12:51.4
       6   ( 95) Anthony Moncada-Castro     6 14:08.4
       7   ( 96) John Wiegel                7 14:23.1

      14.   320  Monroe Middle School                       (11:41.7  58:28.4 2:15.1)
     ====================================================
       1     27  Eli Eljin                  6 10:15.9
       2     54  Noah Kruse                 6 11:02.7
       3     76  Trenton Huntsman           6 12:08.7
       4     81  Brayden Wolff              7 12:30.1
       5     82  Wesley Dammen              7 12:31.0
       6   ( 85) Samuel Grossman            6 12:46.2
       7   ( 90) Kevin Navarro              7 12:58.9

      15.   340  River Valley                               (11:57.9  59:49.4 3:04.2)
     ====================================================
       1     15  Ramsey Amble               7  9:55.5
       2     75  Karl Fair                  7 12:08.1
       3     79  Issac Howe                 6 12:19.7
       4     80  Elijah Quigley             6 12:26.4
       5     91  August Polkinghorne        7 12:59.7
       6   ( 94) Benson Gribble             7 13:19.8
       7   ( 97) Edward Thomas              7 14:36.4



                         Dodgeville/Mineral Point Middle School Invitational
                                             Harris Park
                                        Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' 8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
      1      6330  Ayden Slater              8  Pecatonica/Argyle             8:23.8  5:36 
      2      6327  Landon Newman             8  Pecatonica/Argyle             8:25.5  5:37 
      3    1 6063  Boden Chambers            8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      8:35.5  5:44 
      4      6427  Wyatt Schramm             8  Riverdale                     8:35.7  5:44 
      5      6442  Joshua Richardson         8  Southwestern Middle School    8:35.8  5:44 
      6    2 6060  Nolan Allendorf           8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      8:38.2  5:46 
      7      5947  Kamden Broughton          8  Albany                        8:48.9  5:53 
      8    3 6080  Logan Swinehart           8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      8:55.0  5:57 
      9    4 6274  Roman Gilles              8  Mount Horeb                   9:04.1  6:03 
     10    5 6280  Nathan Holt               8  Mount Horeb                   9:12.9  6:09 
     11      6384  Landon Smith              8  Prairie du Chien              9:16.4  6:11 
     12      6426  James Schramm             8  Riverdale                     9:17.0  6:12 
     13      5946  Brodyn Bakken             8  Albany                        9:20.1  6:14 
     14      6463  Timothy Krueschel         8  Tri State Homeschool          9:21.1  6:15 
     15    6 6224  Weston Huntsman           8  Monroe Middle School          9:26.3  6:18 
     16      5949  Brooks Wachholz           8  Albany                        9:28.7  6:20 
     17    7 6075  Leif Nelson               8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      9:32.4  6:22 
     18      6005  Gabe Heins                8  Cuba City                     9:32.5  6:22 
     19      6438  Karson Gleason            8  Southwestern Middle School    9:37.6  6:26 
     20    8 6043  Alex Stauffacher          8  Darlington                    9:38.9  6:26 
     21      6130  Teegan Griswold           8  Fennimore                     9:48.2  6:33 
     22    9 6078  Blake Robb                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point      9:49.6  6:34 
     23   10 6234  Lucas Veeder              8  Monroe Middle School          9:51.3  6:35 
     24   11 6283  Blake Losenegger          8  Mount Horeb                   9:54.2  6:37 
     25      5965  Mason Durst               8  Barneveld Middle School       9:56.5  6:38 
     26   12 6292  Max Seibel                8  Mount Horeb                  10:00.8  6:41 
     27   13 6233  Emiliano Torres           8  Monroe Middle School         10:05.2  6:44 
     28   14 6220  Licoln Goehring           8  Monroe Middle School         10:05.9  6:44 
     29      5974  Matt Allen                8  Belleville                   10:09.1  6:47 
     30   15 6076  Aiden Patterson           8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:10.8  6:48 
     31      5966  Caleb Formo               8  Barneveld Middle School      10:17.3  6:52 
     32   16 6042  Edward Soto-Alvarez       8  Darlington                   10:21.2  6:55 
     33   17 6232  Marice Szarzynski         8  Monroe Middle School         10:22.8  6:56 
     34      6122  James Dregne              8  Fennimore                    10:25.1  6:57 
     35   18 6273  Quinn Frenz               8  Mount Horeb                  10:26.0  6:58 
     36   19 6267  Everett Boatman           8  Mount Horeb                  10:26.7  6:58 
     37   20 6295  Brennen Van Pee           8  Mount Horeb                  10:27.6  6:59 
     38      6315  Brogan Hoelscher          8  New Glarus/Monticello        10:33.9  7:03 
     39      6111  Travis Roberts            8  Evansville                   10:35.9  7:04 
     40   21 6065  Ben Engel                 8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:36.5  7:05 
     41      6104  Mason Harris              8  Evansville                   10:38.0  7:06 
     42      6070  Liam Kabat                8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     10:43.8  7:10 
     43      6440  Dane Hendricks            8  Southwestern Middle School   10:53.0  7:16 
     44      6441  Scott Perkins             8  Southwestern Middle School   10:57.8  7:19 
     45      6082  Tyson Wahlen              8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     11:01.1  7:21 
     46      6370  Cole Wolf                 8  Platteville Middle School    11:02.7  7:22 
     47      6412  Patrick Marck             8  River Valley                 11:08.0  7:26 
     48   22 6218  Milo Dickson              8  Monroe Middle School         11:12.9  7:29 
     49      6266  Gavin Beglinger           8  Mount Horeb                  11:23.7  7:36 
     50      6148  Zayden Jelle              8  Iowa-Grant                   11:25.4  7:37 
     51      6385  Oliver Stafford-Johnson   8  Prairie du Chien             11:28.0  7:39 
     52      6383  Payton Schultz            8  Prairie du Chien             11:28.1  7:39 
     53      6419  Bennett Woodhouse         8  River Valley                 11:34.5  7:43 
     54      5985  Austin Langner            8  Boscobel                     11:35.4  7:44 
     55      6298  Sawyer Vollrath           8  Mount Horeb                  11:38.6  7:46 
     56      6100  Aaron Arneson             8  Evansville                   11:38.9  7:46 
     57   23 6228  Tucker Mallory            8  Monroe Middle School         11:51.8  7:55 
     58   24 6036  Maicol Murillo-Galvez     8  Darlington                   11:54.8  7:57 
     59      6278  Connor Heiting            8  Mount Horeb                  12:19.6  8:14 
     60      6216  Barrett Brandli           8  Monroe Middle School         12:26.7  8:18 
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                         Dodgeville/Mineral Point Middle School Invitational
                                             Harris Park
                                        Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                               **** Boys' 8th Grade 1.5 Mile Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                     Gr  Team                         Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ======================== ==  ============================ ======= ===== 
     61      6229  Liam Massiotte            8  Monroe Middle School         12:27.3  8:19 
     62      6465  Samuel Larson             8  Tri State Homeschool         12:36.2  8:25 
     63   25 6029  Behrett Cecil             8  Darlington                   12:38.2  8:26 
     64      6175  Westin Fritz              8  Lancaster                    12:45.9  8:31 
     65   26 6032  Oliver King               8  Darlington                   12:48.1  8:33 
     66      6009  Francis Vystrcil          8  Cuba City                    13:19.2  8:53 
     67      6320  Donovan Umhoefer          8  New Glarus/Monticello        14:26.2  9:38 
     68      6145  Bailey Butler             8  Iowa-Grant                   14:41.7  9:48 
     69      6276  Rafe Hart-Bell            8  Mount Horeb                  16:01.4 10:41 
     70      6062  Finn Burkhardt-Sable      8  Dodgeville/Mineral Point     17:58.4 11:59 
     9/21/2023  6:10PM
                                                                              Page 2



                         Dodgeville/Mineral Point Middle School Invitational
                                             Harris Park
                                        Dodgeville, Wisconsin
                                         September 21, 2023
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                                **** Boys' 8th Grade Team Score ****
                                           

       1.    22  Dodgeville/Mineral Point                   ( 9:06.2  45:30.7 1:14.1)
     ====================================================
       1      1  Boden Chambers             8  8:35.5
       2      2  Nolan Allendorf            8  8:38.2
       3      3  Logan Swinehart            8  8:55.0
       4      7  Leif Nelson                8  9:32.4
       5      9  Blake Robb                 8  9:49.6
       6   ( 15) Aiden Patterson            8 10:10.8
       7   ( 21) Ben Engel                  8 10:36.5

       2.    50  Mount Horeb                                ( 9:43.6  48:38.0 1:21.9)
     ====================================================
       1      4  Roman Gilles               8  9:04.1
       2      5  Nathan Holt                8  9:12.9
       3     11  Blake Losenegger           8  9:54.2
       4     12  Max Seibel                 8 10:00.8
       5     18  Quinn Frenz                8 10:26.0
       6   ( 19) Everett Boatman            8 10:26.7
       7   ( 20) Brennen Van Pee            8 10:27.6

       3.    60  Monroe Middle School                       ( 9:58.3  49:51.5 0:56.5)
     ====================================================
       1      6  Weston Huntsman            8  9:26.3
       2     10  Lucas Veeder               8  9:51.3
       3     13  Emiliano Torres            8 10:05.2
       4     14  Licoln Goehring            8 10:05.9
       5     17  Marice Szarzynski          8 10:22.8
       6   ( 22) Milo Dickson               8 11:12.9
       7   ( 23) Tucker Mallory             8 11:51.8

       4.    99  Darlington                                 (11:28.3  57:21.2 3:09.2)
     ====================================================
       1      8  Alex Stauffacher           8  9:38.9
       2     16  Edward Soto-Alvarez        8 10:21.2
       3     24  Maicol Murillo-Galvez      8 11:54.8
       4     25  Behrett Cecil              8 12:38.2
       5     26  Oliver King                8 12:48.1


